% LAPPSET

200010
Surfy

Surfy is a super fun and exciting balancing equipment, where users move from one button to another, generating a wave-like movement. There are 20 blue
rubber buttons between the four fixed corner posts, suspended on ropes with a ground clearance of about 150 mm. In the center of the equipment there is a
larger, round platform mounted on a spring. All surfaces (platforms and buttons) are covered with soft molded rubber granulate, and they are attached to each
other in a rope net structure. Surfy is also suitable for indoors.

3540

e

3540

N

6540

6540

e —

600

LAPPSET GROUP LTD

P.O. Box 8146, 96101 Rovaniemi, Finland
lappset@lappset.com | www.lappset.com

User age

Number of users
Product length, mm
Product width, mm
Product height, mm
Impact area, m?

Falling space, m?

Height required, mm
Max. free fall height, mm
Safety info

Installation time (for 1), H
Foundation options

4+

5
3540
3540
600
38.3
38.3
2350
1000
EN 1176-1 TUV
12

deep_mounting
surface_mounting

© Lappset Group Ltd. All Rights Reserved.




