X LAPPSET 200010 Surfy



ال

Surfy is a super fun and exciting balancing equipment, where users move from one button to another, generating a wave-like movement. There are 20 blue rubber buttons between the four fixed corner posts, suspended on ropes with a ground clearance of about 150 mm. In the center of the equipment there is a larger, round platform mounted on a spring. All surfaces (platforms and buttons) are covered with soft molded rubber granulate, and they are attached to each other in a rope net structure. Surfy is also suitable for indoors.



User age	4+
Number of users	5
Product length, mm	3540
Product width, mm	3540
Product height, mm	600
Impact area, m²	38.3
Falling space, m ²	38.3
Height required, mm	2350
Max. free fall height, mm	1000
Safety info	EN 1176-1 TÜV
Installation time (for 1), H	12
Foundation options	deep_mounting surface_mounting

